SPLIT BOLT CONNECTOR 70MM2
Part Number: SBC25
Features
Used for tapping or joining hard drawn Copper conductors or insulated Copper conductors
Supplied in natural brass
A standard linesman spanner will fit head
Made from hard grade high conductivity brass
Split Bolt Connector 70MMû

ENERGEX
and many other recognised authorities
Ordering Information
Part No.Part No.Max Conductor Size (mmû)Slot Width (mm)ESAA Cross
ReferenceRecommended Torque (Nm)Pack Qty
Natural BrassElectro Tinned
-SBC9T73.9--100
-SBC12T256.6--50
SBC22SBC22T165.3TypeA1550
SBC24SBC24T358.3TypeB27.550
SBC25SBC25T7010.9TypeC4025
SBC26SBC26T9512.9TypeD4020
SBC28SBC28T18518.5TypeE805
Also available
Kit Pack Part No.Kit Contains
SBC22/K3 x 25mmû
SBC24/K2 x 35mmû
SBC25/K1 x 70mmû
SBC26/K1 x 95mmû